ITB #24-03 EMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER PARKING LOT

IOPEN DATE: THURSDAY, FEBRUARY 15, 2024 @11:00AM

RESPONDENT'S NAME

IEMERGENCY OPERATIONS CENTER PARKING LOT

CMC DEVELOPMENT &
CONSTRUCTION CORP. LLC

SKILLED CONSTRUCTION SUBS
UNLIMITED

MATULA MATULA CONSTRUCTION

SPAWGLASS CIVIL
CONSTRUCTION INC

TOTAL COST

444,999.50

410,721.25

341,490.53

611,208.02
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